
Afmælismót JR 60 ára  11.10.2025  JR   Dr. U8 -30
Keppendur: 6Keppendur A

Nr Nafn Félag 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Óskar DAVÍÐSSON SELFOSS

2 Daníel ÖLVISSON JR

3 Frosti GARÐARSSON JDS

Keppendur B

Nr Nafn Félag 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Jón RAGNARSSON JR

5 Namejs IGNATS JR

6 Magnús INGIMUNDARSON SELFOSS

Viðureignir A

Viðureign Hvítur Blár Úrslit Tími

Viðureignir A

Viðureign Hvítur Blár Úrslit Tími

1 21 Óskar DAVÍÐSSON Daníel ÖLVISSON 100-000 0:23

100

4 52 Jón RAGNARSSON Namejs IGNATS 100-000 0:08

100

1 33 Óskar DAVÍÐSSON Frosti GARÐARSSON 100-010 0:41

100

4 64 Jón RAGNARSSON Magnús INGIMUNDARSON 100-000 0:04

100

2 35 Daníel ÖLVISSON Frosti GARÐARSSON 001-100 0:33

100

5 66 Namejs IGNATS Magnús INGIMUNDARSON 001-101 2:00

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

Óskar

Magnús
101 - 000

8

Jón

Frosti
101 - 001

9

Óskar

Jón

000 - 100

Jón

Vin. Stig Sæti

2 200 1

0 0

21 100

3

Vin. Stig Sæti

2 200 1

0 0

21 100

3

Úrslit

Sæti Nafn

1

2

3

3

Jón RAGNARSSON, JR

Óskar DAVÍÐSSON, SELFOSS

Magnús INGIMUNDARSON, SELFOSS

Frosti GARÐARSSON, JDS


